2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

186 Hobbys Final Player  (Susan)

220 Hesa Fancy Loper  (Elizabeth)

491 Lo Key Luvah (Tami)

456 Invy This Hotrodder  (Nichi)

238 Big Bad Code (Toby)

514 NZ Light Me Up  (Mikayla)
Fire Up My Bentley  (Rosemary)

214 Don't Need An Appointment
(Cole)

264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)

388 A Genuine Remedy

427 Keep On Playin  (Avery)

430 Here Comes th Poe Po  (Amanda)

448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)

466 MHA Heart Stopper  (Shawn)

468 Shadow (Ariana)

476 Two Darn Smart (Ray)

477 GG Latcho Zor (Mary Jane)

479 Miss Duel Rey Blue  (Kenadi)

483 GG Enzo (Laila)

506 Star Lite Commander (Kaylin)

509 RR Sites Buck (Kaiden)

511 I'm A lil' Rusty  (Breanna)

517 Shawney Fly  (Abby)

519 Could Be Dynamic  (Payton)

AN AW N~

448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
444 Raise Your Glass  (Piper)

488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)

438 Easy On The Eyes  (Joshua)
460 Guardian Chiron (Patricia)

AN AW =

451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
439 A Graceful Tango  (Judi)
698 Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)

AW N~

1 424 Improbable (Nevaeh)

Class Description

Shown By

001 Ranch Horse Halter, Stallions and Geldings

Susan Belle
Elizabeth O'Brien
Tami Donodoe
Nichi Hoar

Toby Tyler
Mikayla Roberts
Rosemary Ekdahl
Cole Stephan

Sara Rua

Taryn Tyler

Avery Liporto
Amanda Lamoureux
Tammy Marchand
Shawn Lamoureux
Ariana Gunderson
Ray Belle

Mary Jane Beauregard
Kenadi St Germain
Laila Dunker
Kaylin Dore

Kaiden Audy
Breanna Knight
Abby Allen

Payton Bernow

002 Adult Showmanship (19 yrs & over)

Tammy Marchand
Debbie Kenny
Piper Goodman
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy
Patricia Homan

003 Quarter Horse Halter (reg. req)

Debbie Kenny
Tammy Marchand
Judi Neville
Rebecca Hopkins

004 Appaloosa Halter (reg. req)

Nevaeh Ferguson

Owner

Susan Belle
Elizabeth O'Brien
Tami Donodoe
Nichi Hoar

Toby Tyler
Mikayla Roberts
Rosemary Ekdahl
Cole Stephan

Sara Rua

Taryn Tyler

Avery Liporto
Amanda Lamoureux
Tammy Marchand
Shawn Lamoureux
Ariana Gunderson
Ray Belle

Mary Jane Beauregard
Kenadi St Germain
Laila Dunker
Kaylin Dore

Kaiden Audy
Breanna Knight
Abby Allen

Payton Bernow

Tammy Marchand
Debbie Kenny
Piper Goodman
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy
Patricia Homan

Debbie Kenny
Tammy Marchand
Judi Neville
Rebecca Hopkins

Nevaeh Ferguson
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
2 429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
1 451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
2 429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)

478 Gunners Magnum Star
448 StorminThruTheBars
434 RF Dalucks Unlimited (Emily)
451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
438 Easy On The Eyes (Joshua)

(Maggie)
(Tammy)

WD AW N =

451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
424 Improbable (Nevaeh)

492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Jessica)

hn AW N =

493 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Vera)
422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)

518 Chex Cash & Visa (Brielle)
458 Cooper (Addison)
508 Star Lite Commander

[ S S

(Carson)

493
458 Cooper
422 Charlotte's Web

518 Chex Cash & Visa
508 Star Lite Commander

Scooby Doobie Doo
(Addison)
(Sophia)
(Brielle)
(Carson)

(Vera)

AW N~

422 Charlotte's Web
493 Scooby Doobie Doo
458 Cooper (Addison)
508 Star Lite Commander

(Sophia)
(Vera)

AW N~

(Carson)

Class Description
Shown By

005 Pinto Paint Halter, Open

Debbie Kenny
Bridget Grumbling

006 Color Breed Model, Open

Debbie Kenny
Bridget Grumbling
Deanna Morrow

007 Showmanship Challenge

Maggie Davidson
Tammy Marchand
Emily Pollack
Debbie Kenny
Joshua Roy

008 Halter Challenge

Debbie Kenny
Bridget Grumbling
Tammy Marchand
Nevaeh Ferguson
Jessica Stewart

009 Leadline Equitation (8yrs and under)

Vera Farmer
Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau
Addison Martel
Carsun Dore

010 Leadline Suitability (8yrs and under)

Vera Farmer
Addison Martel
Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau
Carsun Dore

011 Leadline Egg & Spoon (8yrs and under)

Sophia Puorro
Vera Farmer
Addison Martel
Carsun Dore

Owner

Debbie Kenny
Bridget Grumbling

Debbie Kenny
Bridget Grumbling
Deanna Morrow

Maggie Davidson
Tammy Marchand
Emily Pollack
Debbie Kenny
Joshua Roy

Debbie Kenny
Bridget Grumbling
Tammy Marchand
Nevaeh Ferguson
Jessica Stewart

Vera Farmer
Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau
Addison Martel
Carsun Dore

Vera Farmer
Addison Martel
Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau
Carsun Dore

Sophia Puorro
Vera Farmer
Addison Martel
Carsun Dore
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)

510 Curtian Time (Baylee)
415 Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
461 Cash Chex Visa (Kat)
425 Yellowstone Meeteese  (Abigail)

(Whitney)
(Nora)

502 Senssational Hope
414 Eye of the Storm

459 Cooper (Riley)
494 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie)

497 CBMF Reconnaissance (Emily)
498 Cindy Lou Who  (Ashton)

AN N AW N =

461 Cash Chex Visa
415 Master Macaroni
425 Yellowstone Meeteese
510 Curtian Time (Baylee)
414 Eye of the Storm  (Nora)
497 CBMF Reconnaissance
459 Cooper (Riley)

494 Scooby Doobie Doo
498 Cindy Lou Who
502 Senssational Hope

(Kat)
(Kayden)
(Abigail)

AN L AW N~

(Emily)

(Maggie)
(Ashton)
(Whitney)

1 496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)
488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)

3 465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

012 Leadline for Equestrians W/Disabilities Equitation (All Ages)

No Entries

013 Leadline for Equestrians W/Disabilities Pleasure (all Ages)

No Entries

014 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Deanna Morrow

Deanna Morrow

015 Open Horse Pleasure (Ineligible for other breed classes)

No Entries

016 W/T Equitation, English (12 & under)

Baylee Bosco
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Abigail Wheeler
Whitney Messenger
Nora Cate Smith
Riley Martel
Maggie Slobada
Emily Cousens
Ashton Wood

017 W/T Pleasure, English (12 & under)

Kathryn Watson
Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Baylee Bosco

Nora Cate Smith
Emily Cousens
Riley Martel
Maggie Slobada
Ashton Wood
Whitney Messenger

018 Color Breed Pleasure, open
Nori Mullin

Caitlin Looney
Deanna Morrow

019 Quarter Horse Pleasure, open (reg. req)

No Entries

Baylee Bosco
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Abigail Wheeler
Whitney Messenger
Nora Cate Smith
Riley Martel
Maggie Slobada
Emily Cousens
Ashton Wood

Kathryn Watson
Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Baylee Bosco

Nora Cate Smith
Emily Cousens
Riley Martel
Maggie Slobada
Ashton Wood
Whitney Messenger

Nori Mullin
Caitlin Looney
Deanna Morrow
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place

434
421
3 641

434
641
421

424
495
429
501

AW N~

429
424
495
501

AW N~

1 214

415
429
498
501
503
424
425
494
495
497
502
510

AN L Bk W N

Nbr Horse

RF Dalucks Unlimited
(Peighton)
(Sydney)

(Emily)
James Bond
Life"s Way

RF Dalucks Unlimited
Life"s Way (Sydney)
James Bond  (Peighton)

(Emily)

(Nevaeh)

(Sofia)
(Bridget)
(Kinzley)

Improbable
DJ Rocky Four
The Next Sensation
Tickets to Memphis

The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
Improbable  (Nevaeh)
DJ Rocky Four  (Sofia)

Tickets to Memphis  (Kinzley)

Don't Need An Appointment
(Cole)

Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
Cindy Lou Who  (Ashton)
Tickets to Memphis  (Kinzley)
Harlan Duth lilly  (Emma)
(Nevaeh)

Yellowstone Meeteese

Improbable
(Abigail)
Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie)
DJ Rocky Four  (Sofia)
CBMF Reconnaissance  (Emily)
Senssational Hope  (Whitney)

Curtian Time  (Baylee)

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

020 Junior Pleasure Horse, Open (5 yrs & under)

No Entries

021 Y.A. English Equitation (18 & under)

Emily Pollack
Peighton Tapley
Sydney Irons

022 Y.A. Pleasure, English (18 & under)

Emily Pollack
Sydney Irons
Peighton Tapley

023 W/T Equitation, Western (12 & under)

Nevaeh Ferguson
Sofia Vega
Bridget Grumbling
Kinzley Cookson

024 W/T Pleasure, Western (12 & under)

Bridget Grumbling
Nevaeh Ferguson
Sofia Vega
Kinzley Cookson

Emily Pollack
Peighton Tapley
Sydney Irons

Emily Pollack
Sydney Irons
Peighton Tapley

Nevaeh Ferguson
Sofia Vega
Bridget Grumbling
Kinzley Cookson

Bridget Grumbling
Nevaeh Ferguson
Sofia Vega
Kinzley Cookson

025 W/T Egg & Spoon (12 & under - To Be Lead)

Cole Stephan

Kayden Talon
Bridget Grumbling
Ashton Wood
Kinzley Cookson
Emma Smith
Nevaeh Ferguson
Abigail Wheeler
Maggie Slobada
Sofia Vega

Emily Cousens
Whitney Messenger
Baylee Bosco

Cole Stephan

Kayden Talon
Bridget Grumbling
Ashton Wood
Kinzley Cookson
Emma Smith
Nevaeh Ferguson
Abigail Wheeler
Maggie Slobada
Sofia Vega

Emily Cousens
Whitney Messenger
Baylee Bosco
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

424 Improbable (Nevaeh)
443 Cools Zippin Odessey
461 Cash Chex Visa (Kat)
510 Curtian Time (Baylee)
427 Keep On Playin  (Avery)

495 DJ Rocky Four  (Sofia)

494 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie)
497 CBMF Reconnaissance (Emily)
498 Cindy Lou Who  (Ashton)

501 Tickets to Memphis  (Kinzley)
502 Senssational Hope (Whitney)

(Nora)

AN AW N~

453 Remarkable Tale (Lily)

433 Curtain Time (Crystal)
499 Last Rose of Summer (Lily)
302 Maple (Isabelle)

AW N~

453 Remarkable Tale (Lily)
264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)
433 Curtain Time (Crystal)
302 Maple (Isabelle)
499 Last Rose of Summer

[ N S

(Lily)

419 James Bond (Amanda)
2 451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)

1 419 James Bond (Amanda)
2 451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)

1 500 Tickets to Memphis  (Prezley)
2 496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

2 500 Tickets to Memphis (Prezley)

1 641 Life"s Way (Sydney)

Class Description
Shown By

026 W/T Command, Open (12 & under)

Nevaeh Ferguson
Nora Walsh
Kathryn Watson
Baylee Bosco
Avery Liporto
Sofia Vega
Maggie Slobada
Emily Cousens
Ashton Wood
Kinzley Cookson
Whitney Messenger

027 W/T Egg & Spoon, Open

Lily Alway
Crystal Roy
Lily Donahue
Isabelle Walton

028 W/T Command. Open
Lily Alway
Sara Rua
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Lily Donahue
029 W/T Western Equitation (13 yrs +)
Amanda Dysart
Debbie Kenny
030 W/T Western Pleasure (13 yrs +)
Amanda Dysart
Debbie Kenny
031 Stock Seat Equitation (18 & under)
Prezley Cookson
Nori Mullin
032 Y.A. Pleasure, Western (18 & under)

Nori Mullin
Prezley Cookson

Owner

Nevaeh Ferguson
Nora Walsh
Kathryn Watson
Baylee Bosco
Avery Liporto
Sofia Vega
Maggie Slobada
Emily Cousens
Ashton Wood
Kinzley Cookson
Whitney Messenger

Lily Alway
Crystal Roy
Lily Donahue
Isabelle Walton

Lily Alway
Sara Rua
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Lily Donahue

Amanda Dysart
Debbie Kenny

Amanda Dysart
Debbie Kenny

Prezley Cookson
Nori Mullin

Nori Mullin
Prezley Cookson

033 Jr. Exibitor Road Hack English (under 18 yrs)

Sydney Irons

Sydney Irons
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

520 Bold Black N Sassy

465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)
488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)

AW N~

453 Remarkable Tale (Lily)
419 James Bond (Amanda)

302 Maple (Isabelle)

433 Curtain Time (Crystal)

698 Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)
474 Magnum (Piper)

499 Last Rose of Summer (Lily)
522 Venecian Maquerade

AN L AW N~

(Jessica)

698 Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)

433 Curtain Time (Crystal)

302 Maple (Isabelle)

453 Remarkable Tale (Lily)

419 James Bond (Amanda)

522 Venecian Maquerade (Jessica)
499 Last Rose of Summer (Lily)

AN L AW N~

1 425 Yellowstone Meeteese
415 Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
3 419 James Bond (Amanda)

1 490 Cinderella

(Kasandra)

1 490 Cinderella (Kasandra)

(Abigail)

Class Description
Shown By

034 Adult Equitation, English (19 yrs +)

No Entries

035 Pinto Paint Pleasure. Open

Nori Mullin
Rick Jones
Deanna Morrow
Caitlin Looney

036 W/T Equitation, English (13 yrs +)

Lily Alway
Amanda Dysart
Isabelle Walton
Crystal Roy
Rebecca Hopkins
Breanna Knight
Lily Donahue
Jessica Sampson

037 W/T Pleasure, English (13 yrs +)

Rebecca Hopkins
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Lily Alway
Amanda Dysart
Jessica Sampson
Lily Donahue
038 W/T Pony Pleasure

Abigail Wheeler
Kayden Talon
Amanda Dysart

039 Adult Pleasure, English (19 yrs +)

Kasandra Olson

040 Road Hack, English (19 yrs +)

No Entries

041 Pleasure Horse English

Kasandra Olson

Owner

Nori Mullin
Rick Jones
Deanna Morrow
Caitlin Looney

Lily Alway
Amanda Dysart
Isabelle Walton
Crystal Roy
Rebecca Hopkins
Piper Keith

Lily Donahue
Jessica Sampson

Rebecca Hopkins
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Lily Alway
Amanda Dysart
Jessica Sampson
Lily Donahue

Abigail Wheeler
Kayden Talon
Amanda Dysart

Kasandra Olson

Kasandra Olson
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
2 490 Cinderella (Kasandra)

467 Remarkable Tale (Emily)

1 520 Bold Black N Sassy

488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
3 438 Easy On The Eyes (Joshua)
1 520 Bold Black N Sassy

488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
3 438 Easy On The Eyes (Joshua)
1 520 Bold Black N Sassy
2 438 Easy On The Eyes  (Joshua)
1 421 James Bond (Peighton)
1 421 James Bond (Peighton)
2 521 Best Kept Secret  (Addison)
1 521 Best Kept Secret  (Addison)
2 421 James Bond (Peighton)

Class Description
Shown By

042 Ladies Pleasure, Open (19 yrs +)

Caitlin Looney
Kasandra Olson

043 Hunter Hack W/T/C
Emily Pollack

044 Adult Pleasure, Westen (19 yrs +)

Rick Jones
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

045 Adult Equitation, Western (19 yrs +)

Rick Jones
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

046 Appaloosa Pleasure, Open (Reg. req)

No Entries

047 Pleasure Horse, Western

No Entries

048 Gentlemen's Pleasure, Open (19 yrs +)

Rick Jones
Joshua Roy

049 Open Pony Pleasure (All Ages)

Peighton Tapley

050 Morgan / Arabian Pleasure, Open (Reg. req)

No Entries

051 Egg and Spoon, Open

No Entries

052 Command, Open
Peighton Tapley
Addison Olson
053 Bareback Equitation, Open

Addison Olson
Peighton Tapley

Owner

Caitlin Looney
Kasandra Olson

Emily Pollack

Rick Jones
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

Rick Jones
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

Rick Jones
Joshua Roy

Peighton Tapley

Peighton Tapley
Addison Olson

Addison Olson
Peighton Tapley
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 412 Red Buck Rhett (Meghan)

414 Eye of the Storm  (Nora)
460 Guardian Chiron (Patricia)
496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

1 415 Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)
494 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie)

429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
459 Cooper (Riley)

415 Master Macaroni  (Kayden)

461 Cash Chex Visa (Kat)

502 Senssational Hope (Whitney)
424 Improbable (Nevaeh)

414 Eye of the Storm  (Nora)

425 Yellowstone Meeteese  (Abigail)
494 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie)
497 CBMF Reconnaissance (Emily)

AN L AW =

434 RF Dalucks Unlimited (Emily)
429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
641 Life"s Way (Sydney)

421 James Bond (Peighton)

492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Jessica)

6 496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

[ N S

Class Description

Shown By

054 Colts Fillies In Hand, Open (2yrs & under)

Meghan Pearson

Owner

Meghan Pearson

055 Morgan / Arabian / Half Arabian In Hand (Reg. req)

Nora Cate Smith
Patricia Homan
Nori Mullin

056 Open Pony In Hand (All Ages)

Kayden Talon
Sophia Puorro
Maggie Slobada

Nora Cate Smith
Patricia Homan
Nori Mullin

Kayden Talon
Sophia Puorro
Maggie Slobada

057 W/T Showmanship Western / English (12 & under)

Bridget Grumbling
Riley Martel
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Whitney Messenger
Nevaeh Ferguson
Nora Cate Smith
Abigail Wheeler
Maggie Slobada
Emily Cousens

Bridget Grumbling
Riley Martel
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Whitney Messenger
Nevaeh Ferguson
Nora Cate Smith
Abigail Wheeler
Maggie Slobada
Emily Cousens

058 Youth Activities Showmanship Western / English (18 & under)

Emily Pollack
Bridget Grumbling
Sydney Irons
Peighton Tapley
Jessica Stewart

Nori Mullin

Emily Pollack
Bridget Grumbling
Sydney Irons
Peighton Tapley
Jessica Stewart

Nori Mullin
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By

059 W/T Showmanship (13 yrs +)

Owner

1 444 Raise Your Glass  (Piper) Piper Goodman Piper Goodman
2 448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand
3 698 Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca) Rebecca Hopkins Rebecca Hopkins
4 499 Last Rose of Summer (Lily) Lily Donahue Lily Donahue
5 302 Maple (Isabelle) Isabelle Walton Isabelle Walton
6 492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt Jessica Stewart Jessica Stewart
(Jessica)
419 James Bond (Amanda) Amanda Dysart Amanda Dysart
433 Curtain Time (Crystal) Crystal Roy Crystal Roy
446 BMQ Too Cool For You Rebecca Geddis Rebecca Geddis
(Rebecca)
453 Remarkable Tale (Lily) Lily Alway Lily Alway
060 Open Horse Halter (Ineligible for any other breed class)
1 465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna) Deanna Morrow Deanna Morrow
2 492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt Jessica Stewart Jessica Stewart
(Jessica)
3 425 Yellowstone Meeteese  (Abigail) Abigail Wheeler Abigail Wheeler
521 Best Kept Secret  (Addison) Addison Olson Addison Olson
061 Pleasure Driving
No Entries
062 Obstacle Driving
No Entries
075 Costume Class (Adult & Juniors pinned seperately)
1 494 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie) Maggie Slobada Maggie Slobada
2 495 DJ Rocky Four (Sofia) Sofia Vega Sofia Vega
3 422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia) Sophia Puorro Sophia Puorro
4 496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori) Nori Mullin Nori Mullin
076 Leadline Trail (8yrs & under)
1 458 Cooper (Addison) Addison Martel Addison Martel
2 518 Chex Cash & Visa  (Brielle) Brielle Boudreau Brielle Boudreau
077 In Hand Trail (2 yrs & under)
1 492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt Jessica Stewart Jessica Stewart
(Jessica)
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

414 Eye of the Storm  (Nora)

459 Cooper (Riley)

415 Master Macaroni  (Kayden)

461 Cash Chex Visa (Kat)

424 Improbable (Nevaeh)

510 Curtian Time (Baylee)

425 Yellowstone Meeteese  (Abigail)

AN AW N~

519 Could Be Dynamic  (Payton)

443 Cools Zippin Odessey  (Nora)

473 Sugarlee Kid  (Elsa)

479 Miss Duel Rey Blue  (Kenadi)

388 A Genuine Remedy

503 Harlan Duth lilly  (Emma)

214 Don't Need An Appointment
(Cole)

264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)

427 Keep On Playin  (Avery)

483 GG Enzo (Laila)

AN L AW~

478 Gunners Magnum Star  (Maggie)
519 Could Be Dynamic  (Payton)
388 A Genuine Remedy

514 NZ Light Me Up  (Mikayla)

428 Direct Doll  (Brennan)

516 Kate (Abby)

515 Sius Blue Lynx  (Bailey)

AN AW N =

434 RF Dalucks Unlimited (Emily)
496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

641 Life"s Way (Sydney)

521 Best Kept Secret  (Addison)
421 James Bond (Peighton)

AW N~

Class Description

Shown By

078 W/T Trail, Open (12 yrs & under)

Nora Cate Smith
Riley Martel
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Nevaeh Ferguson
Baylee Bosco
Abigail Wheeler

079 Ranch Horse Trail, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Payton Bernow
Nora Walsh
Elsa Pearson

Kenadi St Germain

Taryn Tyler
Emma Smith
Cole Stephan

Sara Rua
Avery Liporto
Laila Dunker

080 Ranch Horse Trail, W/T/C Youth - ECRRA

Maggie Davidson

Payton Bernow
Taryn Tyler
Mikayla Roberts

Brennan Donnelly

Abby Allen
Bailey Carignan

081 Y.A. Trail, open (18 yrs & under)

Emily Pollack
Nori Mullin
Sydney Irons
Addison Olson
Peighton Tapley

Owner

Nora Cate Smith
Riley Martel
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Nevaeh Ferguson
Baylee Bosco
Abigail Wheeler

Payton Bernow
Nora Walsh

Elsa Pearson
Kenadi St Germain
Taryn Tyler

Emma Smith

Cole Stephan

Sara Rua
Avery Liporto
Laila Dunker

Maggie Davidson
Payton Bernow
Taryn Tyler
Mikayla Roberts
Brennan Donnelly
Abby Allen
Bailey Carignan

Emily Pollack
Nori Mullin
Sydney Irons
Addison Olson
Peighton Tapley
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 446 BMQ Too Cool For You
(Rebecca)

433 Curtain Time (Crystal)
453 Remarkable Tale (Lily)
448 StorminThruTheBars
430 Here Comes th Poe Po
302 Maple (Isabelle)

698 Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)

(Tammy)
(Amanda)

AN L B~ W N

1 488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
2 438 Easy On The Eyes (Joshua)

478 Gunners Magnum Star
468 Shadow (Ariana)
238 BigBad Code (Toby)
481 Elektra Coded (Anne)
430 Here Comes th Poe Po  (Amanda)
412 Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)

237 KR Red Vanitee (Cathy)

448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold  (David)
186 Hobbys Final Player  (Susan)
472 Rockin Blue Bar  (Ann)

484 Blue (Toby)
491 Lo Key Luvah

(Maggie)

0 9 N N Bk W N~

(Tami)

98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
238 Big Bad Code (Toby)
505 PF Jazzy Smoke (Janine)
186 Hobbys Final Player (Susan)
481 Elektra Coded (Anne)

468 Shadow (Ariana)

509 RR Sites Buck (Kaiden)

513 Spud (Margaret)
489 DG Boonshiner
472 Rockin Blue Bar
484 Blue (Toby)

512 Coley's Ruby Honey

(David)

O 0 1 N L A W N~

(Janice)
(Ann)

(Margaret)

Class Description
Shown By

082 Rider W/T Trail, Open (13 yrs & up)
Rebecca Geddis

Crystal Roy

Lily Alway

Tammy Marchand
Amanda Lamoureux
Isabelle Walton
Rebecca Hopkins

083 Adult Trail, Open (19 yrs & over)

Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

084 Ranch Horse Trail W/T, Open - ECRRA

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson
Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Amanda Lamoureux
Meghan Pearson
Catherine Tyler
Tammy Marchand
David Brogna
Susan Belle

Anne Nealey
Toby Tyler

Tami Donodoe

085 Ranch horse Trail W/T/C, Open - ECRRA

David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Janine Tinkham
Susan Belle

Anne Nealey
Ariana Gunderson
Kaiden Audy
Margaret Kennedy
Janice Desrosiers
Anne Nealey
Toby Tyler
Margaret Kennedy

Owner

Rebecca Geddis

Crystal Roy

Lily Alway

Tammy Marchand
Amanda Lamoureux
Isabelle Walton
Rebecca Hopkins

Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson
Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Amanda Lamoureux
Meghan Pearson
Catherine Tyler
Tammy Marchand
David Brogna
Susan Belle

Anne Nealey
Toby Tyler

Tami Donodoe

David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Janine Tinkham
Susan Belle

Anne Nealey
Ariana Gunderson
Kaiden Audy
Margaret Kennedy
Janice Desrosiers
Anne Nealey
Toby Tyler
Margaret Kennedy
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

412 Red Buck Rhett (Meghan)
2 448 StorminThruTheBars
430 Here Comes th Poe Po

(Tammy)
(Amanda)

478 Gunners Magnum Star
2 468 Shadow (Ariana)

(Maggie)

220 Hesa Fancy Loper  (Elizabeth)
456 Invy This Hotrodder  (Nichi)

98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold  (David)
186 Hobbys Final Player  (Susan)

AW N —

511 I'm A lil' Rusty
466 MHA Heart Stopper

Fire Up My Bentley
428 Direct Doll

(Breanna)
(Shawn)
(Rosemary)

AW N —

(Brennan)

1 476 Two Darn Smart (Ray)

456 Invy This Hotrodder  (Nichi)
271 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold  (David)
186 Hobbys Final Player  (Susan)
220 Hesa Fancy Loper  (Elizabeth)

AW N —

478 Gunners Magnum Star
456 Invy This Hotrodder
511 I'm A lil' Rusty
517 Shawney Fly

(Maggie)
(Nichi)

(Breanna)
(Abby)

AW N~

476 Two Darn Smart (Ray)

2 489 DG Boonshiner (Janice)

Class Description
Shown By

086 Ranch Horse Trail W/T, Open - SHRC

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Amanda Lamoureux

087 Ranch Horse Trail W/T/C, Open - SHRC

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson

088 ECRRA NonPro W/T Trail

Elizabeth O'Brien
Nichi Hoar
David Brogna
Susan Belle

089 ECRRA Novice W/T Trail

Breanna Knight
Shawn Lamoureux
Rosemary Ekdahl
Brennan Donnelly

090 ECRRA W/T Prime Time Trail
Ray Belle

091 ECRRA W/T/L NonPro Trail

Nichi Hoar
Caroline Benson
David Brogna
Susan Belle
Elizabeth O'Brien

092 ECRRA W/T/L Novice Trail

Maggie Davidson
Nichi Hoar
Breanna Knight
Abby Allen

093 ECRRA W/T/L Prime Time Trail

Ray Belle
Janice Desrosiers

Owner

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Amanda Lamoureux

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson

Elizabeth O'Brien
Nichi Hoar
David Brogna
Susan Belle

Breanna Knight
Shawn Lamoureux
Rosemary Ekdahl
Brennan Donnelly

Ray Belle

Nichi Hoar
Caroline Benson
David Brogna
Susan Belle
Elizabeth O'Brien

Maggie Davidson
Nichi Hoar
Breanna Knight
Abby Allen

Ray Belle
Janice Desrosiers
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

489
439
479
473
505 PF Jazzy Smoke
237 KR Red Vanitee
98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
412 Red Buck Rhett
428 Direct Doll  (Brennan)
455 Pretty N Chexy
478 Gunners Magnum Star
481 Elektra Coded (Anne)
482 Rockin Blue Bar
503 Harlan Duth lilly
516 Kate (Abby)

DG Boonshiner
A Graceful Tango
Miss Duel Rey Blue

Sugarlee Kid  (Elsa)

AN AW N~

1 214
(Cole)

Miss Duel Rey Blue
Cools Zippin Odessey

479
443
388
519
427
264
483
473
503

A Genuine Remedy
Could Be Dynamic
Keep On Playin

A Handsome Dude
GG Enzo (Laila)
Sugarlee Kid  (Elsa)
Harlan Duth lilly

O 00 3 N L WD

—_
S

186
456

Hobbys Final Player
Invy This Hotrodder
491 Lo Key Luvah  (Tami)
220 Hesa Fancy Loper
98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
480 GG Enzo (Sharon)

AN AW N~

428
511
466

Direct Doll  (Brennan)
I'm A lil' Rusty
MHA Heart Stopper
Fire Up My Bentley
GG Latcho Zor
Venecian Masquerade

477
487

AN L B W N =

(Janice)
(Judi)
(Kenadi)

(Janine)
(Cathy)

(David)

(Meghan)

(Amelia)

(Maggie)

(Michelle)
(Emma)

Don't Need An Appointment

(Kenadi)

(Nora)

(Payton)
(Avery)
(Sara)

(Emma)

(Susan)
(Nichi)

(Elizabeth)

(David)

(Breanna)
(Shawn)
(Rosemary)
(Mary Jane)

(Jackson)

Class Description
Shown By

100 Ranch Horse Halter, Mare

Janice Desrosiers
Judi Neville
Kenadi St Germain
Elsa Pearson
Janine Tinkham
Catherine Tyler
David Brogna
Meghan Pearson
Brennan Donnelly
Amelia Lorden
Maggie Davidson
Anne Nealey
Michelle Ayer
Emma Smith
Abby Allen

101 Ranch Pleasure, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Cole Stephan

Kenadi St Germain
Nora Walsh

Taryn Tyler
Payton Bernow
Avery Liporto
Sara Rua

Laila Dunker

Elsa Pearson
Emma Smith

102 Ranch Pleasure, W/T NonPro - ECRRA

Susan Belle
Nichi Hoar

Tami Donodoe
Elizabeth O'Brien
David Brogna
Sharon Privitera

103 Ranch Pleasure, W/T Novice - ECRRA

Brennan Donnelly
Breanna Knight
Shawn Lamoureux
Rosemary Ekdahl
Mary Jane Beauregard
Jackson Smart

Owner

Janice Desrosiers
Judi Neville
Kenadi St Germain
Elsa Pearson
Janine Tinkham
Catherine Tyler
David Brogna
Meghan Pearson
Brennan Donnelly
Amelia Lorden
Maggie Davidson
Anne Nealey
Michelle Ayer
Emma Smith
Abby Allen

Cole Stephan

Kenadi St Germain
Nora Walsh

Taryn Tyler
Payton Bernow
Avery Liporto
Sara Rua

Laila Dunker

Elsa Pearson
Emma Smith

Susan Belle
Nichi Hoar

Tami Donodoe
Elizabeth O'Brien
David Brogna
Sharon Privitera

Brennan Donnelly
Breanna Knight
Shawn Lamoureux
Rosemary Ekdahl
Mary Jane Beauregard
Jackson Smart
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place

491
186
468
455
238
448

98
237
412
417
430
481
489

AN AW N~

1 476

3 491

448
412
507
487

AW N~

478
388
514
519
264
428
483
515

AN N B W=

186
456
220
271
480

98
506

~N N L AW N =

Nbr Horse

Lo Key Luvah  (Tami)
Hobbys Final Player
Shadow  (Ariana)
Pretty N Chexy  (Amelia)
Big Bad Code (Toby)
StorminThruTheBars
Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
KR Red Vanitee (Cathy)

Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
Gooseberry Moon MA  (Erin)
Here Comes th Poe Po  (Amanda)
Elektra Coded (Anne)

DG Boonshiner  (Janice)

(Susan)

(Tammy)
(David)

Two Darn Smart  (Ray)
Fire Up My Bentley  (Rosemary)
Lo Key Luvah  (Tami)

StorminThruTheBars
Red Buck Rhett
Sapphire and Chrome

(Tammy)
(Meghan)
(Kaylin)

Venecian Masquerade  (Jackson)

Gunners Magnum Star  (Maggie)
A Genuine Remedy
NZ Light Me Up

Could Be Dynamic
A Handsome Dude
Direct Doll
GG Enzo

Sius Blue Lynx

(Mikayla)
(Payton)
(Sara)
(Brennan)

(Laila)

(Bailey)

Hobbys Final Player
Invy This Hotrodder
Hesa Fancy Loper

(Susan)
(Nichi)
(Elizabeth)
Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

GG Enzo  (Sharon)
Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
Star Lite Commander

(David)
(Kaylin)

Class Description
Shown By

104 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T Open - ECRRA

Tami Donodoe
Susan Belle
Ariana Gunderson
Amelia Lorden
Toby Tyler
Tammy Marchand
David Brogna
Catherine Tyler
Meghan Pearson
Erin Smith
Amanda Lamoureux
Anne Nealey
Janice Desrosiers

105 Ranch Pleasure, W/T Prime Time - ECRRA

Ray Belle
Rosemary Ekdahl
Tami Donodoe

106 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T Open - SHRC

Tammy Marchand
Meghan Pearson
Kaylin Dore
Jackson Smart

107 Ranch Pleasure, W/T/C Youth - ECRRA

Maggie Davidson
Taryn Tyler
Mikayla Roberts
Payton Bernow
Sara Rua

Brennan Donnelly
Laila Dunker
Bailey Carignan

108 Ranch Pleasure, W/T/L NonPro - ECRRA

Susan Belle
Nichi Hoar
Elizabeth O'Brien
Caroline Benson
Sharon Privitera
David Brogna
Kaylin Dore

Owner

Tami Donodoe
Susan Belle
Ariana Gunderson
Amelia Lorden
Toby Tyler
Tammy Marchand
David Brogna
Catherine Tyler
Meghan Pearson
Erin Smith
Amanda Lamoureux
Anne Nealey
Janice Desrosiers

Ray Belle
Rosemary Ekdahl
Tami Donodoe

Tammy Marchand
Meghan Pearson
Kaylin Dore
Jackson Smart

Maggie Davidson
Taryn Tyler
Mikayla Roberts
Payton Bernow
Sara Rua

Brennan Donnelly
Laila Dunker
Bailey Carignan

Susan Belle
Nichi Hoar
Elizabeth O'Brien
Caroline Benson
Sharon Privitera
David Brogna
Kaylin Dore

05/17/2022 6:37 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 14 of 19

www.gaitkeeper.com



2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

456 Invy This Hotrodder  (Nichi)
511 I'm A lil' Rusty  (Breanna)
517 Shawney Fly (Abby)

477 GG Latcho Zor (Mary Jane)

AW N~

505 PF Jazzy Smoke (Janine)
238 Big Bad Code (Toby)
186 Hobbys Final Player  (Susan)
468 Shadow (Ariana)
455 Pretty N Chexy (Amelia)
513 Spud (Margaret)
98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold  (David)
489 DG Boonshiner (Janice)
496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)
509 RR Sites Buck (Kaiden)

AN AW N =

1 476 Two Darn Smart  (Ray)

2 489 DG Boonshiner (Janice)
238 Big Bad Code (Toby)
481 Elektra Coded (Anne)

478 Gunners Magnum Star  (Maggie)
2 468 Shadow (Ariana)

479 Miss Duel Rey Blue  (Kenadi)
264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)
519 Could Be Dynamic  (Payton)
427 Keep On Playin  (Avery)

214 Don't Need An Appointment
(Cole)

503 Harlan Duth lilly (Emma)
443 Cools Zippin Odessey  (Nora)
388 A Genuine Remedy

473 Sugarlee Kid  (Elsa)

10 483 GG Enzo (Laila)

WD AW N =

O 0 3

Class Description

Shown By

109 Ranch Pleasure, W/T/L Novice - ECRRA

Nichi Hoar

Breanna Knight

Abby Allen

Mary Jane Beauregard

Owner

Nichi Hoar

Breanna Knight

Abby Allen

Mary Jane Beauregard

110 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T/C Open - ECRRA

Janine Tinkham
Toby Tyler

Susan Belle
Ariana Gunderson
Amelia Lorden
Margaret Kennedy
David Brogna
Janice Desrosiers
Nori Mullin
Kaiden Audy

Janine Tinkham
Toby Tyler

Susan Belle
Ariana Gunderson
Amelia Lorden
Margaret Kennedy
David Brogna
Janice Desrosiers
Nori Mullin
Kaiden Audy

111 Ranch Pleasure, W/T/L Prime Time - ECRRA

Ray Belle

Janice Desrosiers
Toby Tyler
Anne Nealey

Ray Belle

Janice Desrosiers
Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey

112 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T/C Open - SHRC

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson

113 Ranch Horse Patterns, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Kenadi St Germain
Sara Rua

Payton Bernow
Avery Liporto
Cole Stephan

Emma Smith
Nora Walsh
Taryn Tyler
Elsa Pearson
Laila Dunker

Kenadi St Germain
Sara Rua

Payton Bernow
Avery Liporto
Cole Stephan

Emma Smith
Nora Walsh
Taryn Tyler
Elsa Pearson
Laila Dunker
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

186 Hobbys Final Player
444 Raise Your Glass
456 Invy This Hotrodder  (Nichi)
220 Hesa Fancy Loper  (Elizabeth)
491 Lo Key Luvah (Tami)
98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold

(Susan)
(Piper)

AN AW N~

(David)

428 Direct Doll  (Brennan)

466 MHA Heart Stopper  (Shawn)
Fire Up My Bentley  (Rosemary)

477 GG Latcho Zor (Mary Jane)

511 I'm A lil' Rusty  (Breanna)

[ O S

238 BigBad Code (Toby)
455 Pretty N Chexy (Amelia)
98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold

484 Blue (Toby)

186 Hobbys Final Player  (Susan)
481 Elektra Coded (Anne)
417 Gooseberry Moon MA
491 Lo Key Luvah  (Tami)
468 Shadow (Ariana)

412 Red Buck Rhett (Meghan)

448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
472 Rockin Blue Bar  (Ann)

(David)

(Erin)

O 0 3 N L A W N~

—_
S

1 491 Lo Key Luvah (Tami)
Fire Up My Bentley

3 476 Two Darn Smart
444 Raise Your Glass

(Rosemary)
(Ray)
(Piper)

1 448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
417 Gooseberry Moon MA  (Erin)
3 412 Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
515 Sius Blue Lynx  (Bailey)

Class Description
Shown By

114 Ranch Pattern, W/T NonPro - ECRRA

Susan Belle
Piper Goodman
Nichi Hoar
Elizabeth O'Brien
Tami Donodoe
David Brogna

115 Ranch Pattern, W/T Novice - ECRRA

Brennan Donnelly
Shawn Lamoureux
Rosemary Ekdahl
Mary Jane Beauregard
Breanna Knight

116 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T, Open - ECRRA

Toby Tyler
Amelia Lorden
David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Susan Belle

Anne Nealey

Erin Smith

Tami Donodoe
Ariana Gunderson
Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Anne Nealey

117 Ranch Pattern, W/T Prime Time - ECRRA

Tami Donodoe
Rosemary Ekdahl
Ray Belle

Piper Goodman

118 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T, Open - SHRC

Tammy Marchand
Erin Smith
Meghan Pearson
Bailey Carignan

Owner

Susan Belle

Piper Goodman
Nichi Hoar
Elizabeth O'Brien
Tami Donodoe
David Brogna

Brennan Donnelly
Shawn Lamoureux
Rosemary Ekdahl
Mary Jane Beauregard
Breanna Knight

Toby Tyler
Amelia Lorden
David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Susan Belle

Anne Nealey

Erin Smith

Tami Donodoe
Ariana Gunderson
Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Anne Nealey

Tami Donodoe
Rosemary Ekdahl
Ray Belle

Piper Goodman

Tammy Marchand
Erin Smith
Meghan Pearson
Bailey Carignan
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

478
388
428
264
519
271

Gunners Magnum Star  (Maggie)
A Genuine Remedy

Direct Doll  (Brennan)

A Handsome Dude  (Sara)
Could Be Dynamic  (Payton)

Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

[ O S

1 456 Invy This Hotrodder  (Nichi)
Fire Up My Bentley  (Rosemary)
Who Whiz Rapt In Gold  (David)
(Abby)

517 Shawney Fly

1 456
477
511
512

Invy This Hotrodder
GG Latcho Zor
I'm A lil' Rusty
Coley's Ruby Honey

(Nichi)
(Mary Jane)
(Breanna)
(Margaret)

238
481
455
505
484

Big Bad Code
Elektra Coded
Pretty N Chexy
PF Jazzy Smoke
Blue (Toby)
468 Shadow (Ariana)

489 DG Boonshiner (Janice)
98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
472 Rockin Blue Bar  (Ann)
509 RR Sites Buck (Kaiden)

(Toby)

(Anne)
(Amelia)
(Janine)

(David)

O 0 1 N L AW N~

—_
S

1 489
476
505

DG Boonshiner
Two Darn Smart

(Janice)
(Ray)

PF Jazzy Smoke (Janine)

478
2 468
479
496
503

Gunners Magnum Star
Shadow  (Ariana)
Miss Duel Rey Blue  (Kenadi)
DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

Harlan Duth lilly  (Emma)

(Maggie)

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

119 Ranch Horse Patterns, W/T/C Youth - ECCRA

Maggie Davidson
Taryn Tyler
Brennan Donnelly
Sara Rua

Payton Bernow
Caroline Benson

120 Ranch Pattern, W/T/L NonPro - ECRRA

Nichi Hoar
Rosemary Ekdahl
David Brogna
Abby Allen

121 Ranch Pattern, W/T/L Novice - ECRRA

Nichi Hoar

Mary Jane Beauregard
Breanna Knight
Margaret Kennedy

Maggie Davidson
Taryn Tyler
Brennan Donnelly
Sara Rua

Payton Bernow
Caroline Benson

Nichi Hoar
Rosemary Ekdahl
David Brogna
Abby Allen

Nichi Hoar

Mary Jane Beauregard
Breanna Knight
Margaret Kennedy

122 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T/C, Open - ECRRA

Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Amelia Lorden
Janine Tinkham
Toby Tyler
Ariana Gunderson
Janice Desrosiers
David Brogna
Anne Nealey
Kaiden Audy

Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Amelia Lorden
Janine Tinkham
Toby Tyler
Ariana Gunderson
Janice Desrosiers
David Brogna
Anne Nealey
Kaiden Audy

123 Ranch Pattern, W/T/L Prime Time - ECRRA

Janice Desrosiers
Ray Belle
Janine Tinkham

124 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T/C, Open - SHRC

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson
Kenadi St Germain
Nori Mullin
Emma Smith

Janice Desrosiers
Ray Belle
Janine Tinkham

Maggie Davidson
Ariana Gunderson
Kenadi St Germain
Nori Mullin
Emma Smith
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2022/05/15
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

519
503
3 388
483

Could Be Dynamic
Harlan Duth lilly

A Genuine Remedy
GG Enzo (Laila)

(Payton)
(Emma)

Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
Lo Key Luvah  (Tami)

(David)
2 491

428
477

Direct Doll  (Brennan)

GG Latcho Zor  (Mary Jane)

98
238
472
468
491
455
481
484

Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
Big Bad Code (Toby)
Rockin Blue Bar  (Ann)
Shadow  (Ariana)

Lo Key Luvah  (Tami)
Pretty N Chexy  (Amelia)
Elektra Coded (Anne)
Blue (Toby)

(David)

(O T N Y I (S

1 491
514
515

Lo Key Luvah
NZ Light Me Up
Sius Blue Lynx

(Tami)
(Mikayla)
(Bailey)

478
388
264
519
428

Gunners Magnum Star  (Maggie)
A Genuine Remedy
A Handsome Dude
Could Be Dynamic

Direct Doll

(Sara)
(Payton)
(Brennan)

AN B W=

Who Whiz Rapt In Gold  (David)

512
513

Coley's Ruby Honey
Spud

(Margaret)
(Margaret)

Class Description
Shown By

125 Ranch Roundup, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Payton Bernow
Emma Smith
Taryn Tyler
Laila Dunker

126 Ranch Roundup, W/T NonPro - ECRRA

David Brogna
Tami Donodoe

127 Ranch Roundup, W/T Novice - ECRRA

Brennan Donnelly
Mary Jane Beauregard

128 Ranch Roundup, W/T Open - ECRRA

David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Ariana Gunderson
Tami Donodoe
Amelia Lorden
Anne Nealey
Toby Tyler

Owner

Payton Bernow
Emma Smith
Taryn Tyler
Laila Dunker

David Brogna
Tami Donodoe

Brennan Donnelly
Mary Jane Beauregard

David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Ariana Gunderson
Tami Donodoe
Amelia Lorden
Anne Nealey
Toby Tyler

129 Ranch Roundup, W/T Prime Time - ECRRA

Tami Donodoe
Mikayla Roberts
Bailey Carignan

130 Ranch Roundup, W/T/L Youth - ECRRA

Maggie Davidson
Taryn Tyler

Sara Rua

Payton Bernow
Brennan Donnelly

131 Ranch Roundup, W/T/L NonPro - ECRRA

David Brogna

132 Ranch Roundup, W/T/L Novice - ECRRA

Margaret Kennedy
Margaret Kennedy

Tami Donodoe
Mikayla Roberts
Bailey Carignan

Maggie Davidson
Taryn Tyler

Sara Rua

Payton Bernow
Brennan Donnelly

David Brogna

Margaret Kennedy
Margaret Kennedy
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2022/05/15

154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

N bR W N =

468 Shadow

455 Pretty N Chexy
484 Blue (Toby)

505 PF Jazzy Smoke

98 Who Whiz Rapt In Gold
238 Big Bad Code
472 Rockin Blue Bar
505 PF Jazzy Smoke
481 Elektra Coded

Class Description

Shown By

133 Ranch Roundup, W/T/L Open - ECRRA

David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Janine Tinkham
Anne Nealey
Ariana Gunderson
Amelia Lorden
Toby Tyler

Owner

David Brogna
Toby Tyler

Anne Nealey
Janine Tinkham
Anne Nealey
Ariana Gunderson
Amelia Lorden
Toby Tyler

134 Ranch Roundup, W/T/L Prime Time - ECRRA

Janine Tinkham

Janine Tinkham
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